Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.83/E.83 to a point on the 
southerly side of Water Street approximately forty-six (46) feet easterly from the center line of 
Edgell Road. 

WATER STREET: Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.80/E.80 to a point on the 
northerly side of Water Street approximately four hundred thirty-two (432) feet easterly from 
the center line of Edgell Road. 

Reason: Relocate three (3) jointly owned poles on Water Street to accommodate a City of 
Framingham road construction project; and to provide for the distribution of intelligence and 
telecommunication and for the transmission of high and low voltage electric current.